
 

 
 
 
 

Year 13 Mock Exams – Session 1 
18th October – 15th November 

 
 

Week 1   

Thursday 18th October – Friday 20th October 

Session Subject Time Length 

Wednesday 18th October 

MORNING EXAM Medical Admissions Exam 09:15 2:00 

 

Thursday 19th October 

MORNING EXAM Oxford & Cambridge Admissions Exams 09:15 2:00 

ALL DAY Art Session 1 09:15 5:00 

 

Friday 20th October 

ALL DAY Art Session 2 09:15 5:00 

MORNING EXAM Biology Paper 1 09:15 02:15 

AFTERNOON EXAM Further Maths Paper 1: Core Pure 1 13:15 1:30 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Week 2   
Monday 23rd October – Friday 27th October 

 

Monday 23rd October 

MORNING EXAM Geography Paper 1 09:15 2:30 

AFTERNOON EXAM Psychology Paper 1 13:15 2:00 

 
 

Tuesday 24th October 

MORNING EXAM 
Biology Paper 2 
Sociology Paper 1 

09:15 
09:15 

2:15 
2:00 

 
 

Wednesday 25th October 

MORNING EXAM 
Further Maths Paper 2: Core Pure 2 
History Paper 1 

09:15 
09:15 

1:30 
2:30 

AFTERNOON EXAM Chemistry Paper 1 13:15 2:00 

 
 

Thursday 26th October 

No Exams Today 

 
 

Friday 27th October 

MORNING EXAM 
English Language Paper 1 
Physics Paper 1 

09:15 
09:15 

2:30 
2:15 

AFTERNOON EXAM Further Maths Paper 3: Mechanics 1 13:15 1:30 

 
 
 

HALF TERM BREAK 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Week 3   
Monday 6th November – Friday 19th May 

 
 

Time Subject Time Length 

Monday 6th November 

MORNING EXAM 
Geography Paper 2 
Mathematics Paper 1: Pure 1 

09:15 
09:15 

2:30 
2:00 

AFTERNOON EXAM 
Physics Paper 2 
Psychology Paper 2 

13:00 
13:15 

2:15 
2:00 

 

Tuesday 7th November 

MORNING EXAM 
English Language GCSE Paper 1 Retake 
Sociology Paper 2 

09:15 
09:15 

1:45 
2:00 

AFTERNOON EXAM Chemistry Paper 2 13:15 2:00 

 

Wednesday 8th November 

MORNING EXAM 

Mathematics Foundation GCSE Paper 1 
(Non-Calculator) Retake 
English Language Paper 2 
History Paper 1 

09:15 
 

09:15 
09:15 

1:30 
 

2:30 
2:30 

AFTERNOON EXAM 
Further Mathematics Paper 3: Decision 
Sociology Paper 3 

13:15 
13:15 

1:30 
2:00 

 

Thursday 9th November 

MORNING EXAM 
English Language GCSE Paper 2 Retake 
Mathematics Paper 2: Pure 2 

09:15 
09:15 

1:45 
2:00 

AFTERNOON EXAM 
Physics Paper 3 
Psychology Paper 3 

13:15 
13:15 

1:30 
2:00 

 

Friday 10th November 

MORNING EXAM 

Mathematics Foundation GCSE Paper 2 
(Calculator) Retake 
Mathematics Paper 3: Stats & Mechanics 

09:15 
 

09:15 

1:30 
 

2:00 

AFTERNOON EXAM Biology Paper 3 13:15 1:30 

 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Week 4   
Monday 13th November 

 

Time Subject Time Length 

Monday 13th November 

MORNING EXAM 

Mathematics Foundation GCSE Paper 3 
(Calculator) Retake 
Chemistry Paper 3 

09:15 
 

09:15 

1:30 
 

2:00 

MORNING EXAM 
BTEC Health and Social Care Unit 2 
BTEC Sport Unit 19 

13:15 
13:15 

1:30 
1:30 

 
 
 
 
 

  


